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#201  Girls 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

Dist IV: 1:55.67 1993! Tumwater High School

M. Fiksdal, M. Frazee, D. Frazee, M. Hettick

2A State 20192:01.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

WASH1 2:05.15

Baker, Charlotte 11 Schmid, Kaylyn 12

Schmid, Kyra 11 Seitz, Lily 11

31.08 34.00 29.2730.80

BHHS2 2:06.18

Adams, Jessica 10 Van Dyne, Olivia 9

Jayarama, Mira 10 Prybylski, Emma 12

34.80 34.59 25.5431.25

MMHS3 2:14.31

Schreier, Maddy 12 Berry, Rylee 10

Davis, Alyssa 11 Kittelson, Cara 12

38.00 33.39 31.1331.79

CR4 2:19.25

Morin, Marissa 12 Selzer, Ayana 12

Carrion, Sofia 11 Swenson, Lillian 10

36.09 35.83 31.1036.23

TUM5 2:22.18

Ellis, Kylie 9 Hoffer, Claire 11

Nelson, Maia 11 Riggs, Nikki 10

36.17 37.59 30.2838.14

AHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Wilson, Hailey 10 Weber, Anna 11

Tageant, Aliyah 12 May, Melissa 12

31.74 31.98 26.1829.77

RAL--- SCR

Hash, Keeli 11 Hueth, Kylie 10

Mace, Mikey 11 Burns, Brooke 10

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Dist IV: 1:50.67 2006! Amelia Messegee

2A State 20192:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHHS 12Prybylski, Emma1 2:00.57 2A

27.44 29.95 31.9531.23

WFW JRDupre, Alexa2 2:16.25

30.25 33.90 36.2635.84

BHHS 10Adams, Jessica3 2:16.66

30.93 34.28 34.9936.46

RAL 11Mace, Mikey4 2:17.23

30.09 34.39 36.4436.31

CEN JRVazquez-Silva, Sheila5 2:17.29

31.46 34.77 35.1135.95

AHS 12Orona, Annetthe6 2:17.41

30.55 34.39 35.8136.66

AHS 10Hatton, Kennedy7 2:25.08

31.08 36.17 39.2338.60

AHS 11Rojas, Giselle8 2:30.56

32.98 36.68 41.1439.76

B - Final

WASH  9Nute, Jessica9 2:33.07

35.02 38.75 38.8640.44

WFW SRKambich, Madysen10 2:33.14

34.56 38.43 39.8640.29

TUM 11Nelson, Maia11 2:34.49

35.63 39.35 39.3540.16

MMHS 10Smith, Kaylina12 2:36.68

35.79 40.32 39.0941.48

MMHS 12Prince, Dahlia13 2:37.27

35.43 39.30 44.4938.05

TUM 10Peebles, Kayja14 2:39.60

35.43 40.42 41.4142.34

CR 10Hood, Avery15 2:41.70

35.73 40.37 42.9042.70

BHHS  9Johnson, Courtney16 2:43.88

37.24 41.28 41.6743.69

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Dist IV: 1:50.67 2006! Amelia Messegee

2A State 20192:06.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHHS 12Prybylski, Emma1 2:05.62 q2A

28.47 31.53 32.9032.72

WFW JRDupre, Alexa2 2:16.06 q

32.70 34.48 32.8136.07

AHS 12Orona, Annetthe3 2:16.23 q

33.15 34.52 32.3936.17

BHHS 10Adams, Jessica4 2:16.62 q

30.58 34.71 35.0236.31

RAL 11Mace, Mikey5 2:16.63 q

30.09 34.20 36.9035.44

CEN JRVazquez-Silva, Sheila6 2:19.30 q

31.36 35.19 35.9936.76

AHS 10Hatton, Kennedy7 2:25.04 q

31.29 35.79 39.3238.64

CR 10Dias, Joanna8 2:25.53 q

30.99 35.23 39.4939.82

AHS 11Rojas, Giselle9 2:29.50 q

34.77 36.40 38.6939.64

TUM 11Nelson, Maia10 2:34.25 q

1:54.00 40.25

WASH  9Nute, Jessica11 2:34.89 q

34.77 39.82 39.4640.84

TUM 10Peebles, Kayja12 2:35.66 q

36.41 38.47 39.8640.92

MMHS 12Prince, Dahlia13 2:35.73 q

33.72 39.17 40.5842.26

WFW SRKambich, Madysen14 2:36.29 q

34.19 38.35 42.5041.25

MMHS 10Smith, Kaylina15 2:36.75 q

37.04 39.24 39.1541.32

CR 10Hood, Avery16 2:41.25 q

38.61 40.04 40.2342.37

BHHS  9Johnson, Courtney17 2:41.78

35.88 41.25 41.2043.45

BHHS 11Gordon, Giana18 2:43.43

35.51 41.70 42.7143.51

LAC FRBingham, Riley19 2:50.91

40.02 43.92 41.2745.70

AHS  9Meza, Jessica20 2:51.85

38.44 43.58 43.8146.02

CR 11Anderson, Alyssa21 2:53.83

38.34 43.15 47.3644.98

HOCK JRDe La Roche, Isabel22 2:56.47

37.33 44.89 45.9548.30

WFW SRNesheim, Olivia23 2:58.90

25.02 17.26 1:22.4154.21

CR 10Mulholland, Karen24 3:03.69

44.18 46.82 44.7347.96

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Dist IV: 2:08.71 1999! Sara Crowell  - TIMB

2A State 20192:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAC JRUngs, Bryanna1 2:17.07 2A

28.98 34.86 34.4838.75

AHS 11Weber, Anna2 2:21.53 2A

30.86 36.66 34.1539.86

AHS 12May, Melissa3 2:24.58

30.49 36.56 34.7042.83

TUM 11Hoffer, Claire4 2:39.03

35.07 40.96 36.9546.05

MMHS 10Berry, Rylee5 2:40.52

37.57 42.00 34.1746.78

WASH 11Seitz, Lily6 2:40.90

34.23 42.09 37.2047.38

RCH FRMorgan, Lily7 2:45.97

38.85 40.96 37.5448.62

MMHS 12Schreier, Maddy8 2:51.79

36.84 40.63 40.5153.81

B - Final

RAL 10Hueth, Kylie9 2:46.57

37.61 42.22 38.3848.36

BHHS 10Zervoudakis, Ava10 2:48.14

33.99 44.23 38.4151.51

AHS 9Matisons, Anna11 2:48.98

40.58 42.89 41.9043.61

AHS 10Ancich, Katelyn12 2:51.05

37.30 42.89 42.9547.91

TUM 12Grigsby, Paige13 2:53.28

39.16 43.40 41.8348.89

AHS 10Schreiber, Lily14 2:54.71

38.30 42.99 42.2151.21

AHS 12Bates, Patricia15 2:55.40

40.48 44.65 38.3551.92

RCH FRMcElfresh, Kiran16 2:55.56

39.11 44.87 39.8651.72
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#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Dist IV: 2:08.71 1999! Sara Crowell  - TIMB

2A State 20192:22.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAC JRUngs, Bryanna1 2:19.29 q2A

29.98 35.52 34.3539.44

AHS 11Weber, Anna2 2:21.27 q2A

30.30 37.14 33.6140.22

AHS 12May, Melissa3 2:23.67 q

30.42 35.93 35.0142.31

WASH 11Seitz, Lily4 2:39.28 q

33.40 40.69 37.0148.18

TUM 11Hoffer, Claire5 2:39.99 q

35.22 41.83 36.3746.57

MMHS 10Berry, Rylee6 2:40.71 q

35.37 42.86 36.8845.60

RCH FRMorgan, Lily7 2:43.90 q

36.93 42.49 36.9547.53

MMHS 12Schreier, Maddy8 2:46.78 q

36.68 38.93 38.1952.98

RAL 10Hueth, Kylie9 2:46.87 q

37.20 42.60 38.9048.17

AHS 9Matisons, Anna10 2:47.41 q

41.03 44.02 39.9942.37

BHHS 10Zervoudakis, Ava11 2:48.33 q

33.91 43.08 40.0151.33

AHS 10Ancich, Katelyn12 2:51.48 q

36.91 42.20 43.7648.61

RCH FRMcElfresh, Kiran13 2:52.49 q

37.89 42.98 40.2951.33

AHS 12Bates, Patricia14 2:53.79 q

38.45 44.80 39.0451.50

TUM 12Grigsby, Paige15 2:54.92 q

37.75 45.64 42.0949.44

AHS 10Schreiber, Lily16 2:57.94 q

39.16 44.20 43.8650.72

WASH 10Deshazer, Grace17 2:58.68

41.07 45.00 42.4750.14

WASH 10Lendvoyi, Mary18 3:00.26

38.28 46.93 42.1352.92

WFW SRKambich, Madysen19 3:01.39

37.80 45.77 43.0954.73

CR 10Stern, Charlotte20 3:03.82

40.32 49.21 39.9354.36

CR 11Carrion, Sofia21 3:05.57

38.00 41.07

ADN SRJiminez, Jadyn22 3:05.58

40.74 47.12 41.4856.24

AHS 10Baudais, Madysen23 3:06.37

39.31 50.75 41.2555.06

RAL 10Burns, Brooke24 3:09.73

38.25 49.22 47.8554.41

MMHS 12Prince, Ayla25 3:10.29

40.66 48.43 43.5957.61

HHS 9Cook, Zoey26 3:13.18

44.73 47.63 45.3855.44

TUM 10Carpenter, Saige27 3:14.64

41.29 49.47 41.141:02.74

CR 10Echeverria, Michelle28 3:18.82

42.10 52.92 48.2155.59

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Dist IV: 23.97 2004! Karlyn Hougan - TUM

2A State 201926.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAC SRGrotte, Hailey1 24.44 2A

TUM 12Boe, Delaney2 26.25

WASH 12Schmid, Kaylyn3 26.62

WFW FRLawson, Alana4 27.47

WFW SRSciera, Hallie5 27.59

TUM 10Deitrich, Alexis6 28.23

WASH 11Schmid, Kyra7 28.42

BHHS 10Adams, Jessica8 29.05

B - Final

CR 10Scharmann, Rylee9 28.79

AHS 12Meza, Juliana10 29.53

WASH 11Jones, Merritt11 29.58

AHS 10Wilson, Hailey12 29.68

HOCK SOMcIntosh, Milan13 29.71

WASH 10Baker, Julianne14 29.78

BHHS 10Kallappa, Talia15 29.80

HOCK SOBode, Jessica16 31.79

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Dist IV: 23.97 2004! Karlyn Hougan - TUM

2A State 201926.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAC SRGrotte, Hailey1 24.63 q2A

TUM 12Boe, Delaney2 26.08 q2A

WASH 12Schmid, Kaylyn3 26.42 q

WFW SRSciera, Hallie4 27.48 q

WFW FRLawson, Alana5 28.22 q

TUM 10Deitrich, Alexis6 28.33 q

WASH 11Schmid, Kyra7 28.47 q

BHHS 10Adams, Jessica8 28.94 q

WASH 11Jones, Merritt9 29.16 q

BHHS 10Kallappa, Talia10 29.20 q

AHS 12Meza, Juliana*11 29.37 q

AHS 10Wilson, Hailey*11 29.37 q

HOCK SOMcIntosh, Milan13 29.55 q

CR 10Scharmann, Rylee14 29.57 q

WASH 10Baker, Julianne15 29.74 q

HOCK SOBode, Jessica16 30.82 q

TUM 10Riggs, Nikki17 30.90

CR 9Gravel, Kali18 31.07

CR 9Gravel, Bree19 31.40

AHS 12Butcher, Trudy20 31.53

CR 10Swenson, Lillian21 31.68

WASH  9Yung, Christina22 31.71

MMHS 12Kittelson, Cara23 32.23

BHHS 11Fields, Chanesty24 32.86

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Dist IV: 403.85 2015! CeCe Pennella

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

TUM 10Abraham, Salma1 273.60

BHHS 10Littman, Alex2 256.95

AHS 11Heikkila, Tatum3 253.55

AHS 12Butcher, Trudy4 250.25

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Dist IV: 403.85 2015! CeCe Pennella

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

TUM 10Abraham, Salma1 273.60 q

BHHS 10Littman, Alex2 256.95 q

AHS 11Heikkila, Tatum3 253.55 q

AHS 12Butcher, Trudy4 250.25 q

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Dist IV: 58.26 2001! Lindsey Gall - WFW

2A State 20191:04.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AHS 12Eisele, Annika1 1:00.03 2A

28.06 31.97

BHHS 10Jayarama, Mira2 1:09.44

32.32 37.12

AHS 12Tageant, Aliyah3 1:09.51

30.40 39.11

WASH 11Schmid, Kyra4 1:10.42

31.85 38.57

AHS 11Rojas, Giselle5 1:14.00

33.24 40.76

WFW FRLawson, Alana6 1:14.54

32.89 41.65

AHS 9Orona, Litzy7 1:17.67

35.10 42.57

BHHS 10Zervoudakis, Ava8 1:18.19

34.73 43.46

B - Final

CR 11Gamboa, Corina9 1:18.38

36.13 42.25

MMHS 12Kittelson, Cara10 1:21.90

36.38 45.52

TUM  9Ellis, Kylie11 1:27.21

38.38 48.83

AHS 10Baudais, Madysen12 1:27.24

39.51 47.73

CR 11Carrion, Sofia13 1:29.14

39.33 49.81

RAL 11Hash, Keeli14 1:32.60

42.24 50.36
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B - Final ...   (#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

CR 11Haas, Anja15 1:34.95

42.69 52.26

CR 11Boyden, Sarah16 1:39.08

42.08 57.00

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Dist IV: 58.26 2001! Lindsey Gall - WFW

2A State 20191:04.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHS 12Eisele, Annika1 1:00.87 q2A

28.16 32.71

WASH 11Schmid, Kyra2 1:10.80 q

32.35 38.45

AHS 12Tageant, Aliyah3 1:10.92 q

31.09 39.83

BHHS 10Jayarama, Mira4 1:11.52 q

33.02 38.50

WFW FRLawson, Alana5 1:13.23 q

33.01 40.22

AHS 11Rojas, Giselle6 1:13.51 q

33.53 39.98

AHS 9Orona, Litzy7 1:16.85 q

35.68 41.17

BHHS 10Zervoudakis, Ava8 1:17.60 q

35.72 41.88

CR 11Gamboa, Corina9 1:21.68 q

35.68 46.00

MMHS 12Kittelson, Cara10 1:23.02 q

39.39 43.63

CR 11Carrion, Sofia11 1:25.80 q

38.43 47.37

AHS 10Baudais, Madysen12 1:27.07 q

40.61 46.46

TUM  9Ellis, Kylie13 1:27.13 q

38.10 49.03

RAL 11Hash, Keeli14 1:32.50 q

41.22 51.28

MMHS 12Moe, Scarlett15 1:34.25 q

41.61 52.64

CR 11Boyden, Sarah16 1:35.44 q

42.73 52.71

CR 11Haas, Anja17 1:37.00

43.28 53.72

AHS 10Waite, Morgann18 1:48.37

46.99 1:01.38

AHS 10Miles, Natalie19 1:51.71

51.62 1:00.09

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Dist IV: 51.15 2006! Amelia Messegee

2A State 201957.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAC SRGrotte, Hailey1 52.96 2A

25.47 27.49

WASH 11Baker, Charlotte2 57.85

27.90 29.95

TUM 12Boe, Delaney3 57.94

27.17 30.77

WASH 12Schmid, Kaylyn4 57.95

27.66 30.29

WFW SRSciera, Hallie5 1:01.32

29.92 31.40

TUM 10Deitrich, Alexis6 1:01.50

29.70 31.80

RAL 11Mace, Mikey7 1:01.59

29.39 32.20

AHS 12Meza, Juliana8 1:06.35

30.64 35.71

B - Final

CR 10Scharmann, Rylee9 1:04.19

30.57 33.62

BHHS 10Kallappa, Talia10 1:05.26

31.56 33.70

WASH 11Jones, Merritt11 1:07.41

32.11 35.30

TUM 12Wilson, Estrella12 1:07.60

31.18 36.42

HOCK SOMcIntosh, Milan13 1:08.22

32.10 36.12

AHS 11Heikkila, Tatum14 1:08.57

32.35 36.22

WASH 10Baker, Julianne15 1:08.96

34.70 34.26

CR 12Selzer, Ayana16 1:10.14

32.90 37.24

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Dist IV: 51.15 2006! Amelia Messegee

2A State 201957.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAC SRGrotte, Hailey1 53.19 q2A

25.73 27.46

TUM 12Boe, Delaney2 57.41 q2A

26.80 30.61

WASH 12Schmid, Kaylyn3 57.80 q

27.47 30.33

WASH 11Baker, Charlotte4 58.80 q

28.22 30.58

RAL 11Mace, Mikey5 1:01.83 q

29.26 32.57

WFW SRSciera, Hallie6 1:02.75 q

30.68 32.07

TUM 10Deitrich, Alexis7 1:03.03 q

30.03 33.00

AHS 12Meza, Juliana8 1:05.15 q

30.49 34.66

BHHS 10Kallappa, Talia9 1:05.76 q

31.48 34.28

CR 10Scharmann, Rylee10 1:05.83 q

31.23 34.60

TUM 12Wilson, Estrella11 1:06.86 q

31.03 35.83

HOCK SOMcIntosh, Milan12 1:07.74 q

32.12 35.62

WASH 11Jones, Merritt13 1:08.74 q

31.56 37.18

CR 12Selzer, Ayana14 1:09.39 q

32.42 36.97

AHS 11Heikkila, Tatum15 1:09.72 q

31.81 37.91

WASH 10Baker, Julianne16 1:09.92 q

35.30 34.62

CR 9Gravel, Bree17 1:10.78

33.77 37.01

WASH  9Yung, Christina18 1:13.02

34.81 38.21

RCH FRMcElfresh, Kiran19 1:13.23

35.18 38.05

TUM  9Zambrana, Felicity20 1:16.19

35.17 41.02

BHHS  9Mortensen, Mikayla21 1:16.65

36.71 39.94

MMHS 12Tegethoff, Hilke22 1:16.74

36.86 39.88

AHS  9Meza, Jessica23 1:17.15

37.15 40.00

CR 10Dias, Joanna--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Dist IV: 5:05.38 1996! Misty Westphal - CAP

2A State 20195:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHHS 12Prybylski, Emma1 5:30.52 2A

28.86 31.96 33.6032.93

33.67 33.91 34.40 34.17

34.22 32.80

CEN JRVazquez-Silva, Sheila2 6:09.11

32.73 35.78 36.9337.09

37.28 38.41 39.19 37.89

38.03 35.78

WASH 11Seitz, Lily3 6:10.12

31.93 36.50 37.6037.64

38.35 38.29 37.77 37.81

37.72 36.51
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A - Final ...   (#208  Girls 500 Yard Free)

WFW JRDupre, Alexa4 6:16.31

32.48 36.20 37.8537.81

38.06 38.80 38.32 39.18

39.29 38.32

MMHS 11Davis, Alyssa5 6:18.00

33.11 37.55 38.7937.57

38.49 38.64 38.58 38.65

39.43 37.19

RCH FRMorgan, Lily6 6:40.19

36.03 39.15 40.2640.41

40.75 41.45 41.30 41.23

40.71 38.90

AHS 10Hatton, Kennedy7 6:45.65

35.48 40.10 41.4741.11

41.97 41.70 41.77 41.87

40.95 39.23

AHS 12Bates, Patricia8 6:55.56

33.74 38.33 43.4641.56

43.70 43.42 43.82 43.59

43.06 40.88

B - Final

CR 12Morin, Marissa9 6:37.68

35.20 40.09 40.3639.63

41.33 40.11 41.72 40.71

40.99 37.54

TUM 11Nelson, Maia10 6:52.12

36.18 40.77 42.5442.40

42.30 42.69 42.38 42.01

40.90 39.95

CR 10Stern, Charlotte11 6:55.13

42.75

42.75 43.10 42.61 1:23.95

38.70

MMHS 12Prince, Dahlia12 6:55.86

35.10 38.99 42.2440.59

42.86 44.37 43.58 43.14

43.95 41.04

TUM 10Peebles, Kayja13 7:01.44

36.29 42.68 43.5243.43

43.31 43.16 43.59 43.19

41.98 40.29

CR 10Hood, Avery14 7:13.82

37.37 41.41 44.5844.08

44.66 45.20 44.85 44.40

44.68 42.59

MMHS 10Smith, Kaylina15 7:19.21

37.06 41.60 44.8844.11

45.21 44.82 45.05 46.83

45.91 43.74

MMHS 12Prince, Ayla16 7:26.68

37.10 42.49 45.6244.19

45.51 45.94 46.96 46.77

46.72 45.38

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Dist IV: 5:05.38 1996! Misty Westphal - CAP

2A State 20195:45.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHHS 12Prybylski, Emma1 5:44.01 q2A

30.59 33.37 34.6434.45

35.23 35.36 35.41 35.75

35.40 33.81

CEN JRVazquez-Silva, Sheila2 6:08.71 q

33.27 36.05 36.9936.61

37.13 37.29 38.16 38.34

38.88 35.99

WASH 11Seitz, Lily3 6:08.84 q

31.75 36.12 37.7437.66

37.81 37.73 37.78 37.82

37.58 36.85

MMHS 11Davis, Alyssa4 6:16.76 q

31.84 36.28 39.5538.57

39.90 38.86 38.65 38.65

37.92 36.54

WFW JRDupre, Alexa5 6:17.54 q

32.20 35.44 38.2037.45

38.37 38.61 39.55 39.45

39.80 38.47

RCH FRMorgan, Lily6 6:40.52 q

35.37 39.12 40.7340.48

41.02 41.17 41.14 40.98

41.28 39.23

AHS 12Bates, Patricia7 6:47.57 q

34.19 37.99 42.5840.47

42.94 42.44 42.65 42.38

42.03 39.90

AHS 10Hatton, Kennedy8 6:48.38 q

35.38 39.69 42.2041.85

42.69 42.35 42.47 41.39

40.83 39.53

CR 12Morin, Marissa9 6:51.36 q

35.69 40.74 42.4341.56

42.26 42.24 42.41 42.19

42.40 39.44

TUM 11Nelson, Maia10 6:54.72 q

36.25 40.59 42.7542.51

42.70 43.19 42.10 42.69

41.87 40.07

CR 10Stern, Charlotte11 7:01.11 q

5:41.13

MMHS 12Prince, Dahlia12 7:03.95 q

36.02 40.77 43.1244.20

43.30 44.30 43.76 43.98

43.84 40.66

TUM 10Peebles, Kayja13 7:04.89 q

36.94 42.20 42.4643.30

44.19 44.07 43.91 43.78

43.98 40.06

MMHS 10Smith, Kaylina14 7:15.38 q

37.35 41.68 44.6843.39

44.52 45.96 45.03 45.01

44.70 43.06

CR 10Hood, Avery15 7:17.86 q

38.88 42.97 45.1844.45

45.33 44.61 44.84 45.24

44.97 41.39

MMHS 12Prince, Ayla16 7:18.47 q

38.60 43.14 45.52

45.38 45.30 43.74

45.44 41.79

ADN SRJiminez, Jadyn17 7:20.94

37.43 42.49 45.0844.34

45.70 45.42 46.14 46.00

45.58 42.76

BHHS 11Gordon, Giana18 7:23.88

36.93 42.73 45.5544.87

45.50 46.84 46.77 46.71

45.81 42.17

BHHS  9Johnson, Courtney19 7:24.81

39.34 43.92 46.4844.88

45.93 46.32 46.00

41.21

AHS 10Waite, Morgann20 8:26.00

40.96 48.53 52.3951.58

51.94 52.96

53.69 1:40.88

AHS 10Miles, Natalie21 9:04.21

50.11 53.49 56.6456.86

56.62 57.57 56.94 55.48

54.20 46.30

CR 10Wood, Kate--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#209  Girls 4x50 Yard Free Relay

Dist IV: 1:42.09 1996! Olympia High School

C. Hardee, F. Stidd, H. Raedel, S. Fong

2A State 20191:48.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHS1 1:48.99

Meza, Juliana 12 Eisele, Annika 12

Orona, Annetthe 12 May, Melissa 12

29.38 26.03 26.0527.53

WASH2 1:50.81

Schmid, Kaylyn 12 Baker, Charlotte 11

Schmid, Kyra 11 Seitz, Lily 11

27.02 26.63 28.7328.43

LAC3 1:52.40

Bingham, Riley FR Grotte, Hailey SR

Joner, Sabrina FR Ungs, Bryanna JR

25.70 31.71 19.5635.43

WFW4 1:52.75

Dupre, Alexa JR Kambich, Madysen SR

Sciera, Hallie SR Lawson, Alana FR

28.09 29.83 27.5027.33
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Results
(#209  Girls 4x50 Yard Free Relay)

TUM5 1:54.26

Boe, Delaney 12 Riggs, Nikki 10

Wilson, Estrella 12 Deitrich, Alexis 10

26.58 30.93 27.4229.33

BHHS6 1:54.58

Van Dyne, Olivia 9 Adams, Jessica 10

Jayarama, Mira 10 Kallappa, Talia 10

28.17 28.93 28.4229.06

CR7 2:02.78

Scharmann, Rylee 10 Dias, Joanna 10

Gamboa, Corina 11 Gravel, Bree 9

29.83 32.35 30.2530.35

RAL8 2:06.27

Hueth, Kylie 10 Hash, Keeli 11

Burns, Brooke 10 Mace, Mikey 11

31.14 34.26 28.8831.99

HOCK9 2:09.42

Alfson, Emma SO Bode, Jessica SO

De La Roche, Isabel JR McIntosh, Milan SO

31.55 33.78 28.8535.24

MMHS10 2:09.53

Kittelson, Cara 12 Prince, Ayla 12

Smith, Kaylina 10 Prince, Dahlia 12

32.07 33.30 31.9732.19

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Dist IV: 58.32 1998! Shea Fitzgeral - CAP

2A State 20191:03.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AHS 12Eisele, Annika1 1:03.21 2A

30.67 32.54

WASH 11Baker, Charlotte2 1:06.29

32.46 33.83

AHS 12Tageant, Aliyah3 1:09.65

34.24 35.41

MMHS 11Davis, Alyssa4 1:09.81

33.91 35.90

MMHS 12Schreier, Maddy5 1:12.37

35.98 36.39

AHS 10Wilson, Hailey6 1:12.57

34.57 38.00

AHS 9Orona, Litzy7 1:14.72

36.70 38.02

CR 12Morin, Marissa8 1:15.33

37.57 37.76

B - Final

TUM  9Ellis, Kylie9 1:18.27

38.19 40.08

WASH  9Nute, Jessica10 1:21.04

40.18 40.86

TUM 12Wilson, Estrella11 1:22.72

38.86 43.86

CR 10Swenson, Lillian12 1:23.02

39.50 43.52

CR 11Anderson, Alyssa13 1:25.50

41.67 43.83

TUM 10Carpenter, Saige14 1:25.73

40.82 44.91

RAL 11Hash, Keeli15 1:26.18

42.47 43.71

RAL 12Nguyen, Piper16 1:27.80

40.50 47.30

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Dist IV: 58.32 1998! Shea Fitzgeral - CAP

2A State 20191:03.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHS 12Eisele, Annika1 1:03.70 q2A

30.83 32.87

WASH 11Baker, Charlotte2 1:07.68 q

33.16 34.52

AHS 12Tageant, Aliyah3 1:10.67 q

34.59 36.08

AHS 10Wilson, Hailey4 1:11.09 q

33.77 37.32

MMHS 11Davis, Alyssa5 1:11.45 q

34.17 37.28

MMHS 12Schreier, Maddy6 1:13.13 q

35.71 37.42

AHS 9Orona, Litzy7 1:13.22 q

35.85 37.37

CR 12Morin, Marissa8 1:18.07 q

38.89 39.18

TUM  9Ellis, Kylie9 1:18.86 q

38.14 40.72

TUM 12Wilson, Estrella10 1:19.54 q

WASH  9Nute, Jessica11 1:20.25 q

39.72 40.53

HHS 9Cook, Zoey12 1:23.55 q

40.31 43.24

CR 10Swenson, Lillian13 1:24.56 q

41.59 42.97

RAL 12Nguyen, Piper14 1:25.61 q

39.79 45.82

CR 11Anderson, Alyssa15 1:25.87 q

41.32 44.55

RAL 11Hash, Keeli16 1:26.21 q

TUM 10Carpenter, Saige17 1:26.33

41.42 44.91

WASH  9Delliquadri, Eva18 1:28.21

42.13 46.08

MMHS 11Burchhardt, Laurette19 1:28.34

42.79 45.55

HOCK SOAlfson, Emma20 1:28.85

TUM 10Heikes, Alyssa21 1:39.94

46.72 53.22

BHHS 10Coleman, Zoey22 1:47.34

MMHS 11Bischoff, Raegan--- DQ

No touch at turn

47.18 50.28

MMHS 12Moe, Scarlett--- DQ

No touch at turn

42.69 49.45

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Dist IV: 1:05.89 2018! Bryanna Ungs

2A State 20191:13.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAC JRUngs, Bryanna1 1:07.43 2A

30.92 36.51

AHS 11Weber, Anna2 1:10.80 2A

32.98 37.82

AHS 12May, Melissa3 1:14.04

34.22 39.82

BHHS  9Van Dyne, Olivia4 1:15.90

35.21 40.69

AHS 9Matisons, Anna5 1:16.07

35.56 40.51

MMHS 10Berry, Rylee6 1:20.82

39.50 41.32

TUM 11Hoffer, Claire7 1:21.15

38.94 42.21

CR 12Selzer, Ayana8 1:21.69

38.08 43.61

B - Final

AHS 12Orona, Annetthe9 1:21.98

38.55 43.43

CR 11Gamboa, Corina10 1:24.41

39.76 44.65

AHS 10Ancich, Katelyn11 1:24.99

39.15 45.84

RAL 10Hueth, Kylie12 1:25.56

40.50 45.06

WASH 10Deshazer, Grace13 1:26.35

40.39 45.96

HOCK SOBode, Jessica14 1:27.17

41.87 45.30

CR 9Gravel, Kali15 1:28.17

41.28 46.89

TUM 12Grigsby, Paige16 1:30.25

42.48 47.77

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Dist IV: 1:05.89 2018! Bryanna Ungs

2A State 20191:13.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAC JRUngs, Bryanna1 1:08.85 q2A

31.82 37.03

AHS 11Weber, Anna2 1:11.01 q2A

33.47 37.54

AHS 12May, Melissa3 1:13.92 q

34.10 39.82
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Preliminaries ...   (#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BHHS  9Van Dyne, Olivia4 1:15.09 q

34.89 40.20

AHS 9Matisons, Anna5 1:16.41 q

36.17 40.24

CR 12Selzer, Ayana6 1:20.73 q

38.52 42.21

TUM 11Hoffer, Claire7 1:21.67 q

39.01 42.66

MMHS 10Berry, Rylee8 1:22.13 q

39.01 43.12

AHS 12Orona, Annetthe9 1:22.33 q

38.63 43.70

CR 11Gamboa, Corina10 1:23.59 q

39.16 44.43

MMHS 12Tegethoff, Hilke11 1:24.50 q

38.79 45.71

AHS 10Ancich, Katelyn12 1:24.93 q

39.36 45.57

RAL 10Hueth, Kylie13 1:25.25 q

39.97 45.28

WASH 10Deshazer, Grace14 1:26.61 q

40.61 46.00

HOCK SOBode, Jessica15 1:27.06 q

41.20 45.86

CR 9Gravel, Kali16 1:28.16 q

42.34 45.82

TUM 12Grigsby, Paige17 1:30.51

42.28 48.23

WASH 10Lendvoyi, Mary18 1:30.55

43.94 46.61

AHS 10Schreiber, Lily19 1:30.94

42.50 48.44

TUM 10Riggs, Nikki20 1:31.36

42.41 48.95

WFW SRHilliker, Allison21 1:32.98

35.31 57.67

CR 11Wyckoff, Grace22 1:33.06

42.90 50.16

BHHS  9Mortensen, Mikayla23 1:33.11

44.95 48.16

LAC FRBingham, Riley24 1:34.47

43.95 50.52

RAL 10Burns, Brooke25 1:37.06

44.84 52.22

CR 10Echeverria, Michelle26 1:37.27

46.42 50.85

 
#212  Girls 4x100 Yard Free Relay

Dist IV: 3:43.23 1998! Capital High School

S. Fitzgerald, R. Owen, K. Jensen, M. Westphal

2A State 20194:01.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHS1 4:02.26

Eisele, Annika 12 Tageant, Aliyah 12

Orona, Annetthe 12 Weber, Anna 11

27.96 58.43 1:02.0429.29

29.94 1:03.27 28.04 58.52

BHHS2 4:06.52

Kallappa, Talia 10 Van Dyne, Olivia 9

Jayarama, Mira 10 Prybylski, Emma 12

31.47 1:06.11 1:01.1028.58

30.16 1:04.12 26.20 55.19

WFW3 4:12.50

Dupre, Alexa JR Kambich, Madysen SR

Sciera, Hallie SR Lawson, Alana FR

29.69 1:01.70 1:07.4431.39

29.51 1:01.05 29.92 1:02.31

TUM4 4:13.90

Boe, Delaney 12 Deitrich, Alexis 10

Wilson, Estrella 12 Hoffer, Claire 11

29.18 1:01.89 1:08.0731.86

30.87 1:06.01 27.34 57.93

LAC5 4:18.94

Bingham, Riley FR Grotte, Hailey SR

Joner, Sabrina FR Ungs, Bryanna JR

27.38 57.55 1:15.9134.35

33.81 1:24.66 41.02 40.82

MMHS6 4:31.61

Schreier, Maddy 12 Prince, Dahlia 12

Berry, Rylee 10 Davis, Alyssa 11

32.48 1:08.01 1:12.1933.28

32.04 1:06.91 30.34 1:04.50

RAL7 4:38.86

Hueth, Kylie 10 Nguyen, Piper 12

Burns, Brooke 10 Mace, Mikey 11

33.16 1:08.76 1:15.4736.55

34.29 1:12.79 29.64 1:01.84

HOCK8 5:04.80

Alfson, Emma SO Bode, Jessica SO

De La Roche, Isabel JR McIntosh, Milan SO

34.77 1:12.13 1:19.3837.30

37.46 1:22.50 32.52 1:10.79

CR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Gamboa, Corina 11 Gravel, Bree 9

Selzer, Ayana 12 Scharmann, Rylee 10

33.66 1:11.42 1:08.9331.33

32.04 1:40.14 33.97

WASH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Schmid, Kaylyn 12 Baker, Julianne 10

Schmid, Kyra 11 Lendvoyi, Mary 10

31.72 1:07.10 1:06.9432.35

34.78 1:12.27 33.70 1:13.27

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 212

1. Aberdeen High School 435

2. Tumwater High School Girls 246

3. Black Hills High School 238

4. Washougal High School 232

5. Mark Morris High School 177

6. WF West High School 157

7. Columbia River High School 149

8. LaCenter High School 140

9. Robert A. Long High School 93

10. Hockinson High School 52

11. Centralia High School 31

12. Rochester High School 26


